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CASTLE COMBE
MPH MOTO MINI TWINS & EDP OPEN 500

PROTECT MY INCOME CLASSIC FP3

TQ 10 - TIMED QUALIFYING

Start time: 12:52

Weather: Bright    Track: Dry
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Town/Sponsor Class Time Gap Speed

1 20 Paul Wardell Suzuki SV 650 Bee Lighting MT 1:17.230 86.93

2 93 William Holland Suzuki SFV650 Gladiu JHS Racing MT 1:17.677 +0.447 86.43

3 77 Justin Garrett Suzuki SV 650 Nigel & John Reed MT 1:17.732 +0.502 86.37

4 43 Steve Palmer Kawasaki ZXR 400 MK1 Transit Racing 500 1:18.094 +0.864 85.97

5 144 Tom Harrison Suzuki SV 650 WSC - Performance / Carby Crew MT 1:19.153 +1.923 84.82

6 9 Bradley Richman Kawasaki ZXR 400 Scaff Racing 500 1:20.013 +2.783 83.91

7 18 Edward Giles Suzuki SV 650 Giles Motors Ltd MT 1:20.075 +2.845 83.84

8 73 Dean Ratcliff Suzuki SV650 Roadrunner MC Stroud MT 1:20.144 +2.914 83.77

9 15 Nick Brown Kawasaki ZXR 400 Chippenham - Wiltshire 500 1:20.158 +2.928 83.75

10 333 Vinny Branch Suzuki SV 650 Platinum Build MT 1:20.499 +3.269 83.40

11 35 Tim Hawkins Suzuki SV 650 Minehead - Somerset MT 1:20.513 +3.283 83.39

12 59 Hayden Rushton Suzuki SV650 Black Dragon Bars MT 1:20.559 +3.329 83.34

13 39 Elwyn Fryer Kawasaki ZXR 400 Mjolnir Racing 500 1:20.715 +3.485 83.18

14 37 Jordan Boyle Kawasaki ER6 650 AB Design MT 1:20.717 +3.487 83.17

15 31 Christopher Sinanan Suzuki SV650S CS Motorcycle Racing MT 1:20.754 +3.524 83.14

16 81 Alex Henshaw Suzuki SV650 650 Hereford - Herefordshire MT 1:21.024 +3.794 82.86

17 164 Liam Bassett Suzuki SV650 Durham - Durham MT 1:21.421 +4.191 82.46

18 228 Liam McCarter Ducati 916 Louigi Moto FP3 1:21.482 +4.252 82.39

19 97 Andrew Howe Ducati 916 Finlay Howe Ltd FP3 1:22.450 +5.220 81.43

20 128 Dominic Veasey Suzuki SV 650 Veasey Racing MT 1:22.575 +5.345 81.30

21 17 Jake Dettloff Yamaha TZ 250 Staines - Surrey 500 1:22.692 +5.462 81.19

22 50 Chris Kenchington Suzuki SV650 Corfe Castle - Dorset MT 1:23.226 +5.996 80.67

23 187 James Hall Suzuki GSXR 750 1994 S&J Racing FP3 1:23.386 +6.156 80.51

24 142 Antony Lewis Suzuki SV 650 Ledbury - Herefordshire MT 1:23.671 +6.441 80.24

25 45 David Matchett Kawasaki ER6F Collette Matchett MT 1:24.372 +7.142 79.57

26 64 Peter Lacy Suzuki SV650 MPH Moto MT 1:24.403 +7.173 79.54

27 88 Daren Savage Suzuki SV650 Savage Racing / JHS Racing MT 1:24.497 +7.267 79.45

28 70 Lewis Rees Honda CBR 600F Pembrokeshire Self Drive Hire FP3 1:24.545 +7.315 79.41

29 11 Steven Colville GAS GAS 250 Llanelli - Carmarthenshire 500 1:24.975 +7.745 79.01

30 691 Justin Sharp Kawaski ER6 Chris Walker Kawasaki / Fox Pl MT 1:25.044 +7.814 78.94

31 13 Grant Seymour Suzuki SV650S CS Motorcycle Racing MT 1:25.830 +8.600 78.22

32 148 Karl Horton Aprilia RRV 450 Millennium Fencing Ltd 500 1:26.170 +8.940 77.91

33 36 Alex Brawn Kawasaki ER6 650 Brackley - Northants MT 1:26.568 +9.338 77.55

34 763 Claye Harding Suzuki SV 650 O.A.P Racing MT 1:26.663 +9.433 77.47

35 32 William Twiggs Suzuki SV650S Bristol - Somerset MT 1:26.925 +9.695 77.23

36 686 Mark Walker Honda VFR400 399 MWRacing.org 500 1:27.801 +10.571 76.46

37 116 Jamie Bowden Suzuki SV 650 Mollart Deep Hole Drilling Sys MT 1:27.892 +10.662 76.38

38 23 Jeff Knight Suzuki SV 650 Dol y Pandy - Bedwas MT 1:28.260 +11.030 76.07

39 85 Martin Webster Suzuki SV650 Weston-super-Mare - Somerset MT 1:28.579 +11.349 75.79

40 63 Stuart McHardy Kawasaki ZXR 750 European Vacuum Drainage FP3 1:30.101 +12.871 74.51
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Lap Time

  Alex Brawn  

START

1

2 1:27.796

3 1:26.974

4 1:27.067

5 1:27.136

6 1:26.568

7 1:27.854

  Alex Henshaw  

START

1

2 1:23.916

3 1:22.538

4 1:23.097

5 1:24.432

6 1:22.158

7 1:21.777

8 1:21.024

  Andrew Howe  

START

1

2 1:24.943

3 1:27.876

4 1:23.162

5 1:23.014

6 1:22.502

7 1:22.450

  Antony Lewis  

START

1

2 1:26.635

3 1:26.328

4 1:27.674

5 1:28.239

6 1:23.671

7 1:25.503

Lap Time

  Bradley Richman  

START

1

2 1:22.302

3 1:20.908

4 1:20.550

5 1:20.431

6 1:20.608

7 1:20.013

8 1:21.157

  Chris Kenchington  

START

1

2 1:25.170

3 1:25.223

4 1:23.546

5 1:23.720

6 1:23.226

7 1:23.444

  Christopher Sinanan  

START

1

2 1:22.767

3 1:23.794

4 1:21.849

5 1:22.644

6 1:22.464

7 1:20.754

  Claye Harding  

START

1

2 1:28.795

3 1:28.107

4 1:26.940

5 1:27.206

6 1:27.572

7 1:26.663

Lap Time

  Daren Savage  

START

1

2 1:27.330

3 1:26.179

4 1:25.036

5 1:28.470

6 1:24.497

7 1:24.506

  Dave Hampton  

START

1

  David Matchett  

START

1

2 1:27.019

3 1:24.372

4 1:25.517

5 1:33.506

6 1:25.680

7 1:24.743

  Dean Ratcliff  

START

1

2 1:20.886

3 1:20.814

4 1:20.547

5 1:20.329

6 1:20.144

7 1:20.421

8 1:23.165

  Dominic Veasey  

START

1
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Lap Time

2 1:23.084

3 1:22.575

4 1:24.628

5 1:23.870

6 1:22.708

7 1:24.220

8 1:24.148

  Edward Giles  

START

1

2 1:20.224

3 1:20.810

4 1:20.653

5 1:20.442

6 1:20.075

7 1:20.169

  Elwyn Fryer  

START

1

2 1:23.584

3 1:23.057

4 1:21.192

5 1:20.888

6 1:21.158

7 1:20.715

8 1:21.336

  Grant Seymour  

START

1

2 1:28.677

3 1:37.216

4 1:25.830

5 4:43.777

  Hayden Rushton  

START

1

2 1:21.343

3 1:23.245

4 1:21.614

5 1:21.108

6 1:20.969

7 1:20.559

8 1:24.072

Lap Time

  Jake Dettloff  

START

1

2 1:24.939

3 1:23.957

4 1:23.521

5 1:23.062

6 1:22.692

7 1:23.618

  James Hall  

START

1

2 1:25.519

3 1:24.523

4 1:26.283

5 1:23.885

6 1:23.386

7 1:23.740

  Jamie Bowden  

START

1

2 1:30.569

3 1:28.967

4 1:28.193

5 1:29.190

6 1:27.892

7 1:28.383

  Jeff Knight  

START

1

2 1:30.869

3 1:29.758

4 1:29.759

5 1:30.237

6 1:28.260

7 1:30.283

  Jordan Boyle  

START

1

2 1:21.348

3 1:21.148

4 1:21.179

5 1:20.717

6 1:20.757

7 1:22.105

Lap Time

8 1:23.338

  Justin Garrett  

START

1

2 1:19.120

3 1:17.862

4 1:17.732

5 3:54.710

6 1:18.997

  Justin Sharp  

START

1

2 1:29.174

3 1:25.044

4 1:26.001

5 1:28.695

6 1:28.121

7 1:27.775

  Karl Horton  

START

1

2 1:27.656

3 1:26.733

4 1:26.684

5 1:26.700

6 1:26.399

7 1:26.170

  Lewis Rees  

START

1

2 1:25.579

3 1:25.542

4 1:24.545

5 1:25.942

6 1:24.704

7 1:24.887

  Liam Bassett  

START

1

2 1:23.196

3 1:22.281

4 1:25.002

5 1:31.976
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Lap Time

6 1:21.421

7 1:26.885

  Liam McCarter  

START

1

2 1:22.128

3 1:21.482

  Mark Walker  

START

1

2 1:30.170

3 1:29.174

4 1:29.044

5 1:31.699

6 1:28.235

7 1:27.801

  Martin Webster  

START

1

2 1:29.560

3 1:29.651

4 1:28.734

5 1:29.967

6 1:29.263

7 1:28.579

  Nick Brown  

START

1

2 1:21.970

3 1:22.501

4 1:22.833

5 1:21.275

6 1:21.611

7 1:20.158

8 1:20.700

  Paul Wardell  

START

1

2 1:18.272

3 1:17.723

4 1:18.513

5 1:17.230

6 1:17.733

Lap Time

7 1:20.533

8 1:20.129

  Peter Lacy  

START

1

2 1:28.207

3 1:27.140

4 1:25.494

5 1:27.134

6 1:24.812

7 1:24.403

  Steve Palmer  

START

1

2 1:18.566

3 1:22.200

4 1:22.082

5 1:22.672

6 1:19.931

7 1:18.094

  Steven Colville  

START

1

2 1:30.118

3 1:27.144

4 1:24.975

5 1:25.773

6 1:25.598

7 1:25.257

  Stuart McHardy  

START

1

2 1:30.101

3 1:31.087

4 1:31.504

  Tim Hawkins  

START

1

2 1:23.035

3 1:23.339

4 1:21.353

5 1:20.977

6 1:21.159

Lap Time

7 1:20.513

  Tom Harrison  

START

1

2 1:20.105

3 1:19.947

4 1:20.423

5 1:19.153

  Vinny Branch  

START

1

2 1:20.499

3 1:20.543

4 1:22.823

5 1:24.508

6 1:35.576

7 1:21.108

  William Holland  

START

1

2 1:18.032

3 1:17.766

4 1:17.677

5 3:55.991

6 1:19.847

  William Twiggs  

START

1

2 1:30.968

3 1:27.360

4 1:26.925

5 1:29.143

6 1:28.383

7 1:28.134
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 2020 Paul Wardell 9393 William Holland 7777 Justin Garrett

 - 2 - 4343 Steve Palmer 144144 Tom Harrison 99 Bradley Richman

 - 3 - 1818 Edward Giles 7373 Dean Ratcliff 1515 Nick Brown

 - 4 - 333333 Vinny Branch 3535 Tim Hawkins 5959 Hayden Rushton

 - 5 - 3939 Elwyn Fryer 3737 Jordan Boyle 3131 Christopher Sinanan

 - 6 - 8181 Alex Henshaw 164164 Liam Bassett 228228 Liam McCarter

 - 7 - 9797 Andrew Howe 128128 Dominic Veasey 1717 Jake Dettloff

 - 8 - 5050 Chris Kenchington 187187 James Hall 142142 Antony Lewis

 - 9 - 4545 David Matchett 6464 Peter Lacy 8888 Daren Savage

 - 10 - 7070 Lewis Rees 1111 Steven Colville 691691 Justin Sharp

 - 11 - 1313 Grant Seymour 148148 Karl Horton 3636 Alex Brawn

 - 12 - 763763 Claye Harding 3232 William Twiggs 686686 Mark Walker

 - 13 - 116116 Jamie Bowden 2323 Jeff Knight 8585 Martin Webster

 - 14 - 6363 Stuart McHardy
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Class Town/Sponsor Laps Time Gap Speed B.Lap Average

  500  

1 43 Steve Palmer Kawasaki ZXR 400 500 MK1 Transit Racing 5 6:36.259 86.91 1:17.245 84.71

2 99 Dave Hampton Tigcarft Minimoto 45 500 Single Cell 5 6:41.796 +5.537 87.70 1:16.553 83.54

3 9 Bradley Richman Kawasaki ZXR 400 500 Scaff Racing 5 6:44.582 +8.323 84.81 1:19.156 82.97

4 39 Elwyn Fryer Kawasaki ZXR 400 500 Mjolnir Racing 5 6:53.013 +16.754 83.09 1:20.802 81.28

5 15 Nick Brown Kawasaki ZXR 400 500 Chippenham - Wiltshire 5 6:56.041 +19.782 82.98 1:20.909 80.68

6 17 Jake Dettloff Yamaha TZ 250 500 Staines - Surrey 5 6:57.186 +20.927 83.65 1:20.255 80.46

7 11 Steven Colville GAS GAS 250 500 Llanelli - Carmarthenshire 5 7:16.014 +39.755 80.00 1:23.924 76.99

 Best lap: 99  Dave Hampton  - 1:16.553

  MT  

1 20 Paul Wardell Suzuki SV 650 MT Bee Lighting 5 6:32.394 87.15 1:17.032 85.55

2 93 William Holland Suzuki SFV650 Gladiu MT JHS Racing 5 6:32.545 +0.151 87.10 1:17.076 85.51

3 77 Justin Garrett Suzuki SV 650 MT Nigel & John Reed 5 6:34.830 +2.436 86.72 1:17.416 85.02

4 31 Christopher Sinanan Suzuki SV650S MT CS Motorcycle Racing 5 6:41.529 +9.135 85.25 1:18.752 83.60

5 144 Tom Harrison Suzuki SV 650 MT WSC - Performance / Carby Crew 5 6:41.570 +9.176 85.62 1:18.416 83.59

6 73 Dean Ratcliff Suzuki SV650 MT Roadrunner MC Stroud 5 6:44.144 +11.750 84.67 1:19.289 83.06

7 18 Edward Giles Suzuki SV 650 MT Giles Motors Ltd 5 6:47.858 +15.464 84.45 1:19.499 82.30

8 333 Vinny Branch Suzuki SV 650 MT Platinum Build 5 6:48.241 +15.847 84.18 1:19.757 82.23

9 81 Alex Henshaw Suzuki SV650 650 MT Hereford - Herefordshire 5 6:52.144 +19.750 83.23 1:20.664 81.45

10 59 Hayden Rushton Suzuki SV650 MT Black Dragon Bars 5 6:55.068 +22.674 83.23 1:20.663 80.87

11 37 Jordan Boyle Kawasaki ER6 650 MT AB Design 5 6:56.370 +23.976 83.27 1:20.626 80.62

12 164 Liam Bassett Suzuki SV650 MT Durham - Durham 5 6:57.997 +25.603 82.17 1:21.707 80.31

13 35 Tim Hawkins Suzuki SV 650 MT Minehead - Somerset 5 6:58.175 +25.781 83.10 1:20.794 80.27

14 128 Dominic Veasey Suzuki SV 650 MT Veasey Racing 5 7:00.922 +28.528 82.46 1:21.412 79.75

15 50 Chris Kenchington Suzuki SV650 MT Corfe Castle - Dorset 5 7:05.216 +32.822 81.53 1:22.347 78.94

16 88 Daren Savage Suzuki SV650 MT Savage Racing / JHS Racing 5 7:09.795 +37.401 80.49 1:23.404 78.10

17 142 Antony Lewis Suzuki SV 650 MT Ledbury - Herefordshire 5 7:09.911 +37.517 80.27 1:23.636 78.08

18 45 David Matchett Kawasaki ER6F MT Collette Matchett 5 7:12.549 +40.155 79.92 1:24.003 77.60

19 64 Peter Lacy Suzuki SV650 MT MPH Moto 5 7:17.554 +45.160 78.94 1:25.050 76.72

20 691 Justin Sharp Kawaski ER6 MT Chris Walker Kawasaki / Fox Pl 5 7:20.964 +48.570 78.66 1:25.344 76.12

21 763 Claye Harding Suzuki SV 650 MT O.A.P Racing 5 7:25.975 +53.581 77.61 1:26.499 75.27

22 116 Jamie Bowden Suzuki SV 650 MT Mollart Deep Hole Drilling Sys 5 7:26.447 +54.053 77.98 1:26.098 75.19

23 36 Alex Brawn Kawasaki ER6 650 MT Brackley - Northants 5 7:30.313 +57.919 76.65 1:27.582 74.54

24 32 William Twiggs Suzuki SV650S MT Bristol - Somerset 5 7:33.512 +1:01.118 77.31 1:26.843 74.02

25 23 Jeff Knight Suzuki SV 650 MT Dol y Pandy - Bedwas 5 7:34.019 +1:01.625 76.47 1:27.798 73.93

26 85 Martin Webster Suzuki SV650 MT Weston-super-Mare - Somerset 5 7:41.043 +1:08.649 74.84 1:29.702 72.81

 Best lap: 20  Paul Wardell  - 1:17.032

DNFs

13 Grant Seymour Suzuki SV650S MT CS Motorcycle Racing +5 Laps 81.06 1:22.826

  FP3  

1 228 Liam McCarter Ducati 916 FP3 Louigi Moto 5 6:55.798 83.15 1:20.737 80.73

2 70 Lewis Rees Honda CBR 600F FP3 Pembrokeshire Self Drive Hire 5 7:10.420 +14.622 80.36 1:23.545 77.99

3 97 Andrew Howe Ducati 916 FP3 Finlay Howe Ltd 5 7:10.991 +15.193 80.33 1:23.577 77.89

4 187 James Hall Suzuki GSXR 750 1994 FP3 S&J Racing 5 7:17.681 +21.883 80.82 1:23.066 76.69

5 63 Stuart McHardy Kawasaki ZXR 750 FP3 European Vacuum Drainage 5 7:48.770 +52.972 74.42 1:30.208 71.61

 Best lap: 228  Liam McCarter  - 1:20.737
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500 - 92.5% of winner's average race speed - 78.36 mph

MT - 92.5% of winner's average race speed - 79.13 mph

FP3 - 92.5% of winner's average race speed - 74.68 mph

REDUCED DISTANCE FOLLOWING RED FLAG
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Lap Time

  Alex Brawn  

START

1

2 1:27.851

3 1:27.582

4 1:29.104

5 1:28.786

  Alex Henshaw  

START

1

2 1:20.664

3 1:20.982

4 1:21.167

5 1:20.765

  Andrew Howe  

START

1

2 1:24.699

3 1:24.025

4 1:24.438

5 1:23.577

  Antony Lewis  

START

1

2 1:23.636

3 1:24.409

4 1:24.300

5 1:23.790

Lap Time

  Bradley Richman  

START

1

2 1:19.156

3 1:19.551

4 1:19.711

5 1:19.601

  Chris Kenchington  

START

1

2 1:22.347

3 1:23.183

4 1:23.169

5 1:22.983

  Christopher Sinanan  

START

1

2 1:19.007

3 1:19.031

4 1:20.037

5 1:18.752

  Claye Harding  

START

1

2 1:26.499

3 1:26.557

4 1:26.681

5 1:28.649

Lap Time

  Daren Savage  

START

1

2 1:23.404

3 1:23.767

4 1:23.994

5 1:24.145

  Dave Hampton  

START

1

2 1:18.842

3 1:17.339

4 1:17.960

5 1:16.553

  David Matchett  

START

1

2 1:24.671

3 1:24.024

4 1:24.003

5 1:24.488

  Dean Ratcliff  

START

1

2 1:19.561

3 1:19.589

4 1:19.765

5 1:19.289
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Lap Time

  Dominic Veasey  

START

1

2 1:22.441

3 1:22.387

4 1:21.412

5 1:22.601

  Edward Giles  

START

1

2 1:19.499

3 1:20.060

4 1:20.106

5 1:20.601

  Elwyn Fryer  

START

1

2 1:21.473

3 1:20.802

4 1:21.377

5 1:21.891

  Grant Seymour  

START

1

2 1:26.491

3 1:23.311

4 1:22.826

  Hayden Rushton  

START

1

2 1:21.104

3 1:20.663

4 1:21.400

5 1:21.410

Lap Time

  Jake Dettloff  

START

1

2 1:20.255

3 1:21.036

4 1:21.025

5 1:22.718

  James Hall  

START

1

2 1:26.397

3 1:26.058

4 1:23.374

5 1:23.066

  Jamie Bowden  

START

1

2 1:27.322

3 1:27.212

4 1:26.098

5 1:27.571

  Jeff Knight  

START

1

2 1:28.515

3 1:27.798

4 1:27.994

5 1:28.781

  Jordan Boyle  

START

1

2 1:21.495

3 1:22.435

4 1:20.626

5 1:21.184

Lap Time

  Justin Garrett  

START

1

2 1:18.209

3 1:17.456

4 1:17.416

5 1:18.051

  Justin Sharp  

START

1

2 1:25.344

3 1:26.235

4 1:26.721

5 1:27.476

  Lewis Rees  

START

1

2 1:24.620

3 1:24.053

4 1:24.208

5 1:23.545

  Liam Bassett  

START

1

2 1:21.937

3 1:22.389

4 1:21.776

5 1:21.707

  Liam McCarter  

START

1

2 1:20.737

3 1:21.732

4 1:21.540

5 1:22.787
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Lap Time

  Martin Webster  

START

1

2 1:30.125

3 1:30.292

4 1:29.702

5 1:29.834

  Nick Brown  

START

1

2 1:21.327

3 1:20.909

4 1:22.284

5 1:21.929

  Paul Wardell  

START

1

2 1:17.740

3 1:17.032

4 1:17.406

5 1:17.904

  Peter Lacy  

START

1

2 1:25.283

3 1:25.553

4 1:25.050

5 1:25.065

  Steve Palmer  

Lap Time

START

1

2 1:17.255

3 1:17.245

4 1:17.358

5 1:18.957

  Steven Colville  

START

1

2 1:25.089

3 1:23.924

4 1:24.706

5 1:26.392

  Stuart McHardy  

START

1

2 1:30.571

3 1:30.208

4 1:33.526

5 1:34.210

  Tim Hawkins  

START

1

2 1:22.152

3 1:20.985

4 1:20.794

5 1:21.754

  Tom Harrison  

Lap Time

START

1

2 1:19.045

3 1:18.855

4 1:19.989

5 1:18.416

  Vinny Branch  

START

1

2 1:20.035

3 1:19.757

4 1:19.782

5 1:20.836

  William Holland  

START

1

2 1:17.217

3 1:17.076

4 1:17.254

5 1:17.827

  William Twiggs  

START

1

2 1:26.843

3 1:27.028

4 1:30.975

5 1:28.952
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25. 26. 27. 28. 29. 30. 31. 32. 33. 34. 35. 36. 37. 38. 39.

Start

Lap 1 20 93 77 31 144 43 73 9 39 18 333 81 228 15 164 59 37 99 128 17 35 50 142 70 97 88 691 45 13 11 64 36 763 116 187 32 63 23 85

Lap 2 20 93 77 43 31 144 73 9 18 333 39 81 228 99 15 59 37 164 17 128 35 50 142 88 70 97 45 691 11 64 13 763 36 187 116 32 23 63 85

Lap 3 20 93 77 43 31 144 73 9 18 99 333 39 81 228 15 59 17 164 37 35 128 50 88 142 70 97 45 11 13 691 64 763 187 36 116 32 23 63 85

Lap 4 20 93 77 43 31 144 73 9 99 18 333 39 81 228 59 15 17 37 164 35 128 50 88 142 70 97 45 13 11 64 691 187 763 116 36 32 23 85 63

Lap 5 20 93 77 43 31 144 99 73 9 18 333 81 39 59 228 15 37 17 164 35 128 50 88 142 70 97 45 11 64 187 691 763 116 36 32 23 85 63
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 2020 Paul Wardell 9393 William Holland 7777 Justin Garrett

 - 2 - 4343 Steve Palmer 3131 Christopher Sinanan 144144 Tom Harrison

 - 3 - 9999 Dave Hampton 7373 Dean Ratcliff 99 Bradley Richman

 - 4 - 1818 Edward Giles 333333 Vinny Branch 8181 Alex Henshaw

 - 5 - 3939 Elwyn Fryer 5959 Hayden Rushton 228228 Liam McCarter

 - 6 - 1515 Nick Brown 3737 Jordan Boyle 1717 Jake Dettloff

 - 7 - 164164 Liam Bassett 3535 Tim Hawkins 128128 Dominic Veasey

 - 8 - 5050 Chris Kenchington 8888 Daren Savage 142142 Antony Lewis

 - 9 - 7070 Lewis Rees 9797 Andrew Howe 4545 David Matchett

 - 10 - 1111 Steven Colville 6464 Peter Lacy 187187 James Hall

 - 11 - 691691 Justin Sharp 763763 Claye Harding 116116 Jamie Bowden

 - 12 - 3636 Alex Brawn 3232 William Twiggs 2323 Jeff Knight

 - 13 - 8585 Martin Webster 6363 Stuart McHardy 1313 Grant Seymour


